
,

. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i 1 li

;1.. . . .~ . m s . c . . . i . .C .,

sto .;OC .t, *al C8ti 7 16 tal I

i AMQwtNI . SCOtFICAICN NO 2. EFFECTfvt oaf t 3 BloutSITCN/PUSCH1$( SEOut$T NO.
4 PGOJECT No f t/ oppmeh.,i.

One (1) 8/16/82 RFPA NRR R7 110 dt d A /1 F; / A9
6. AoMINISTEsto SV (If H4,. , Ass ei.Y4 3/' CODE |CODE j5 is;wto BT

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

1 CONfeACTOR CODL | | FACILITY CODE | 8
AMENostNT Of

NAME ANo Aoost$$ C $0tiCif afCN NO .

f- l
Mr. Gordon Seibenberg o.feo (5,,6tue 9)

Assistant Director, DBE

;*,"fy,j,'""' National Institute of Mental Health CNle'ESO.o$'e NO NRC-03-82-130t wo,. u,.. ~ "

w" Parklawn Building, Room 18C26

L 56 0 Fishers Lane _] 7/21/82 ,su u-4 ,,,oAfro

Rockville, MD 20857
THIS SLOCx arPt't5 ONLY TO awENo*ENT5 OF 50ticif ailONS

th .~> < - ta +. - . .* c O ~~ -
.

9 . ."

O= -... -.- ' .-w-a

e...............m....,~......,,....-.a.....cas.4...,...a.............,~.-
i ..

........ ,,,.. . ~ ... . m .. .. . .. ,. . . . . . . . .. . . .... .. .. ...,.......u. ., m e,.. .... .... .,......

ine~Ou..No

. .. . ..... . ......~. . . .. ........ . . .....~.. ..... e.itu u O, vou. .Cx NO ~t r oci ot Nr 10 .. n Criv eo At tur issuiNo 0,,,Ci ..C.10i,..,.........~~,.,.......<*..........,...-......-~.-.,..~...,........
to i . , r. . . . . .. ..

oAn snCirieo N., nsuir N naCriO~ 0, ,Ou. Onen . oe...,....................i.............~.............o-..........a..,.......,......
t o ACCOUNiiNG AND appeoreiarON oara (t/ ,,,,,,,,,sf

N/A

APPtiE5 ONty 70 actifiCAfiob OF CC/NTRACT$/CtOf f$11 THIS BtOCK

is. ] Th.. Cheng. O,.e, i43..e. oves .no'.

Th. Ch .es .es 8.,m a biws 12 e .e m. . ava <.d c.'a'.o / '..'

s .a bi.c h 12
T h. . .e avm oe r ed to.**.ct , ..' . s s.*.d.0e. '. ,en.o me ..mi a.58 '... < f*.a,.s inwch .s ch.a ges .a p...ag .8r.c.. .pp,.p. tion +. . e t i se' *.,58*

(.1

(ci This Sup pi.m.ne.1 Agr ee. ent .s eate. .e*. pw.sv.no to .wse.. .y .8

it ..dlet 895e ..... no e....d coat..ct .s s., f..m e n e ..ca 12.s

12 CE 5calP TON CF A ME NDet Nf / 8,OoIFIC.*.f CN

Incorporate the following paragraph to D. Reimbursement:
~

" Advance payment in the lump sum amount of $36,386.00 is authorized'

under this agreement." -

The obove change shall have no impact upon total agreement amount which
- remains unchanged at $36,386.00.

..............4......-...............~......,.a........--....~..~...-..si.-.......
'$ ' " CON'tacion'CS*Esos is stOuisto TO SIGN TMi$ DOCQwtNT ANo af'UfN

CCPits 70155UiNG OF*tCEI3

'O 5 A f 5D C t s if
17 UNrf to Staf,ES CF 'aufttCAla Naaaf 08 CONin aCTOa .Op s t eCe . , ,

..

er + e - - .* c ~ ,0"<*"
i,

;3 .,.. .. ,. .. ..... .. ....,
i, care sc~t:

i s N at er CcNr..C,NC, C,..Ci . r ,c, ,, r., ,,
o ~..t .~o fitti c. s,C,Ni. < rir, ., e, " p :*ri SC~io

8209010374 820816
PDR CONTR Timothy F. Hagan 8/16/82
NRC-03-82-130 PDR .,...............u...a.....-......


